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Linn-Mar Invitational, Varsity Women, 4K

Tuma Soccer Complex, Cedar Rapids, Iowa

September 28, 2004

Sunny, 70 degrees, NW @ 5 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results
JV Girls JV Mens Varsity Girls Varsity Mens

Use the Find option of your browser to find someone's name or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS       AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Marion.                 45   1   6  11  12  15  25  37  16:02   1:32

  2 C R. Washington.        49   4   8   9  10  18  23  26  16:16   1:15

  3 C R. Xavier.            60   3   5  14  17  21  22  32  16:17   1:23

  4 Waukon.                 98   7  16  20  24  31  36  38  16:56   1:50

  5 Linn-Mar.              105   2  19  27  28  29  33  35  16:57   2:32

  6 C R. Prairie.          156  13  30  34  39  40          18:12   2:53

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER           TIME


1. Marion.

    1  Valerie Crutchley, 12      15:05  

    6  Alicia Zanzie, 10          15:45  

   11  Rachel Smith, 9            16:20  

   12  Jacqueline Kane, 9         16:23  

   15  Madison Bliss, 11          16:37  

   25  Tori Kloubec, 11           17:14  

   37  Emily Schroeder, 12        18:19  

Total Time = 80:09     Total Places = 45


2. C R. Washington.

    4  Devin Parker, 12           15:37  

    8  Meredith Bell, 10          16:13  

    9  Erica Leuenberger, 12      16:19  

   10  Meghan Roberts, 11         16:19  

   18  Amy Zmolek, 12             16:51  

   23  Leah Zmolek, 11            16:58  

   26  Erin Becker, 10            17:16  

Total Time = 81:18     Total Places = 49


3. C R. Xavier.

    3  Erin Penticoff, 12         15:33  

    5  Sarah A'Hearn, 11          15:41  

   14  Emily Zipperer, 10         16:27  

   17  Megan Penticoff, 9         16:50  

   21  Erin Randall, 12           16:55  

   22  Kristen Jasiewicz, 12      16:57  

   32  Ann Schnoebelen, 9         17:53  

Total Time = 81:24     Total Places = 60


4. Waukon.

    7  Sarah Hammel, 11           16:02  

   16  Leanna Hammel, 10          16:38  

   20  Alex Langland, 10          16:55  

   24  Ruth Rolling, 11           17:13  

   31  Jenna Schoeberlin, 10      17:52  
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   36  Ashley Waters, 12          18:13  

   38  Nicole Smed, 10            18:41  

Total Time = 84:38     Total Places = 98


5. Linn-Mar.

    2  Chelsie Hochstedler, 10    15:13  

   19  Laura Landherr, 10         16:53  

   27  Brittany Whitsell, 12      17:18  

   28  Sarah Larison, 11          17:36  

   29  Kelsey Ransom, 10          17:45  

   33  Laura Feldman, 12          17:54  

   35  Dana Poellet, 9            18:08  

Total Time = 84:43     Total Places = 105


6. C R. Prairie.

   13  Amanda Carson, 11          16:27  

   30  Rachael Hyland, 10         17:51  

   34  Anna Martin, 11            18:05  

   39  Erin Dick, 11              19:19  

   40  Leah Kikuts, 11            19:20  

Total Time = 90:59     Total Places = 156

Top


        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER           TIME        TEAM


    1     1  Valerie Crutchley, 12      15:05    Marion.

    2     2  Chelsie Hochstedler, 10    15:13    Linn-Mar.

    3     3  Erin Penticoff, 12         15:33    C R. Xavier.

    4     4  Devin Parker, 12           15:37    C R. Washington.

    5     5  Sarah A'Hearn, 11          15:41    C R. Xavier.

    6     6  Alicia Zanzie, 10          15:45    Marion.

    7     7  Sarah Hammel, 11           16:02    Waukon.

    8     8  Meredith Bell, 10          16:13    C R. Washington.

    9     9  Erica Leuenberger, 12      16:19    C R. Washington.

   10    10  Meghan Roberts, 11         16:19    C R. Washington.

   11    11  Rachel Smith, 9            16:20    Marion.

   12    12  Jacqueline Kane, 9         16:23    Marion.

   13    13  Amanda Carson, 11          16:27    C R. Prairie.

   14    14  Emily Zipperer, 10         16:27    C R. Xavier.

   15    15  Madison Bliss, 11          16:37    Marion.

   16    16  Leanna Hammel, 10          16:38    Waukon.

   17    17  Megan Penticoff, 9         16:50    C R. Xavier.

   18    18  Amy Zmolek, 12             16:51    C R. Washington.

   19    19  Laura Landherr, 10         16:53    Linn-Mar.

   20    20  Alex Langland, 10          16:55    Waukon.

   21    21  Erin Randall, 12           16:55    C R. Xavier.

   22    22  Kristen Jasiewicz, 12      16:57    C R. Xavier.

   23    23  Leah Zmolek, 11            16:58    C R. Washington.

   24    24  Ruth Rolling, 11           17:13    Waukon.

   25    25  Tori Kloubec, 11           17:14    Marion.

   26    26  Erin Becker, 10            17:16    C R. Washington.

   27    27  Brittany Whitsell, 12      17:18    Linn-Mar.

   28    28  Sarah Larison, 11          17:36    Linn-Mar.

   29    29  Kelsey Ransom, 10          17:45    Linn-Mar.

   30    30  Rachael Hyland, 10         17:51    C R. Prairie.

   31    31  Jenna Schoeberlin, 10      17:52    Waukon.

   32    32  Ann Schnoebelen, 9         17:53    C R. Xavier.

   33    33  Laura Feldman, 12          17:54    Linn-Mar.

   34    34  Anna Martin, 11            18:05    C R. Prairie.

   35    35  Dana Poellet, 9            18:08    Linn-Mar.

   36    36  Ashley Waters, 12          18:13    Waukon.

   37    37  Emily Schroeder, 12        18:19    Marion.

   38    38  Nicole Smed, 10            18:41    Waukon.

   39    39  Erin Dick, 11              19:19    C R. Prairie.
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   40    40  Leah Kikuts, 11            19:20    C R. Prairie.
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